
Fixing set  КК6

For fastening of modular devices. 
M6x12 mm, material – galvanized 
steel. Supply includes: screw, plastic  
washer, mortgage nut

For fastening of panels, vertical and 
horizontal rails in enclosures XL and XM. 
M6x12 mm, material – galvanized steel

Screws  SV6

Locknut М6

Plastic washer 6

Screw Ì6õ16

SV6

KK6

100

100

Order No.

Order No.

Packaging Unit, piece

Packaging Unit, piece

Technical catalogue 201889Technical catalogue 201888

Tape measure MKL-46U

Measured tape, simple 
in use. With digital marking 
for installation height. Tape 
height is 46U

MKL-46U 2

Order No. Packaging Unit, piece

Support corner UO

L-type support corners are for 
installation of electrical devices in 
wall-mounted server enclosures. 
Fasten to openings in side parts

Locknut М6
Plastic
washer 6

Technical characteristics

Material: sheet steel
Surface: zinc-plated
Supply includes: corner, 2 pcs. 

+ mounting set, package

UO-4
UO-6
UO-8
UO-10
UO-12

400
600
800

1000
1200

1,08
1,66
2,24
2,80
3,40

2
2
2
2
2

Order No.
Length (rail)

С, mm

Corner X-U19

 

25

25

U

9,2

Screw М6х16

Screw М6х16

Flange М6

L-type vertical rails are for 
installation of electrical devices 
in wall-mounted enclosures of 
X-IP and X-IQ series

Technical characteristics

Material: sheet steel
Surface: zinc-plated
Supply includes: corner, 2 pcs. 

+ mounting set, package

U19-4U
U19-6U
U19-9U
U19-12U
U19-15U
U19-18U

4
6
9

12
15
18

0,28
0,40
0,56
0,74
0,84
0,94

2
2
2
2
2
2

Order No.
Montage-
Height, HE

50

45

Ñ

SYSTEM ACCESSORIESSYSTEM ACCESSORIES

Packaging 
Unit, piece

Packaging 
Unit, piece

Weight, 
kg

Weight, 
kg


